Texas School for the Blind and Visually
Impaired

Outreach Programs

www.tsbvi.edu | 512-454-8631| 1100 W. 45" St. | Austin, TX 78756

8:30-8:45

8:45-10:00

10:00-10:10

10:10-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-1:00

1:00-2:30

2:30-2:45

2:45-3:15

3:15-3:45

3:45-4:00

AGENDA

The Journey from Evaluation to IEP Development
for Students with Visual Impairments
February 5, 2020

Introductions.
Evaluation Cycle and Sequence
Concept of Specially Designed Instruction

Review of VI-Data for IEP Planning
Gleaning information from reports

Break

Practice Writing PLAAFP Statements
From PLAAFP to Goals

Lunch

Practice Writing Goals & Objectives
Break

Goal Banks-Are they Useful?
Monitoring Student Progress

Recap and Wrap-Up


http://www.tsbvi.edu/

