

## Texas School for the Blind and Visually Impaired

## **Outreach Programs**

www.tsbvi.edu | 512-454-8631| 1100 W. 45th St. | Austin, TX 78756

## **AGENDA**

The Journey from Evaluation to IEP Development for Students with Visual Impairments February 5, 2020

8:30-8:45	Introductions. Evaluation Cycle and Sequence Concept of Specially Designed Instruction
8:45-10:00	Review of VI-Data for IEP Planning Gleaning information from reports
10:00-10:10	Break
10:10-11:00	Practice Writing PLAAFP Statements
11:00-11:30	From PLAAFP to Goals
11:30-1:00	Lunch
1:00-2:30	Practice Writing Goals & Objectives
2:30-2:45	Break
2:45-3:15	Goal Banks-Are they Useful?
3:15-3:45	Monitoring Student Progress
3:45-4:00	Recap and Wrap-Up